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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Wed 14 Aug 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM
All

students

1962010819870320008; Ir. Nura

Malahayati, M.Sc., Ph.D.

2 Wed 21 Aug 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM
All

students

1962010819870320008; Ir. Nura

Malahayati, M.Sc., Ph.D.

3 Thu 29 Aug 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM
All

students

1962010819870320008; Ir. Nura

Malahayati, M.Sc., Ph.D.

4 Wed 4 Sept 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM
All

students

1962010819870320008; Ir. Nura

Malahayati, M.Sc., Ph.D.

5 Mon 9 Sept 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM
All

students

1962010819870320008; Ir. Nura

Malahayati, M.Sc., Ph.D.

6 Sat 21 Sept 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM
All

students

1962010819870320008; Ir. Nura

Malahayati, M.Sc., Ph.D.

7 Wed 25 Sept 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM
All

students

1962010819870320008; Ir. Nura

Malahayati, M.Sc., Ph.D.

8 Wed 2 Oct 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM
All

students

1962010819870320008; Ir. Nura

Malahayati, M.Sc., Ph.D.

7 Merynda Indriyani Syafutri 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

9 Wed 9 Oct 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM
All

students

196606301992032002: Prof. Ir.

Filli Pratama, M.Sc.(hons), Ph.D

10 Wed 16 Oct 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM
All

students

196606301992032002: Prof. Ir.

Filli Pratama, M.Sc.(hons), Ph.D

11 Thu 24 Oct 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM
All

students

196606301992032002: Prof. Ir.

Filli Pratama, M.Sc.(hons), Ph.D

12 Wed 30 Oct 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM
All

students

196606301992032002: Prof. Ir.

Filli Pratama, M.Sc.(hons), Ph.D

13 Thu 7 Nov 2024 3:30PM - 5:10PM
All

students

198203012003122002; Dr.

Merynda Indriyani Syafutri,

S.TP., M.Si.

14 Thu 14 Nov 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM
All

students

198203012003122002; Dr.

Merynda Indriyani Syafutri,

S.TP., M.Si.

15 Fri 22 Nov 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM
All

students

198203012003122002; Dr.

Merynda Indriyani Syafutri,

S.TP., M.Si.

16 Thu 5 Dec 2024 8:30AM - 10:10AM
All

students

198203012003122002; Dr.

Merynda Indriyani Syafutri,

S.TP., M.Si.
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